03/11/24 05:29 pm HOUSE RESEARCH JC/RK H2881A1

1.1	moves to amend H.F. No. 2881 as follows:
1.2	Page 3, line 30, delete "without" and insert "with"
1.3	Page 3, line 31, before the period, insert "comparable to the department's other advisory
1.4	groups"
1.5	Page 4, line 2, delete " <u>\$</u> " and insert " <u>\$30,000,000</u> " and delete " <u>\$</u> " and insert
1.6	"\$30,000,000"